UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MPSA94                    PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R201-021,C
HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR
 FEATURES
* Collector-Emitter voltage:
 VCEO=-400V
* Collector Dissipation:
PD(MAX)=625mW
* Low collector-Emitter saturation voltage
Lead-free:    MPSA94L
Halogen-free: MPSA94G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
MPSA94-AB3-R MPSA94L-AB3-R MPSA94G-AB3-R SOT-89 B C E Tape Reel
MPSA94-T92-B MPSA94L-T92-B MPSA94G-T92-B TO-92 E B C Tape Box
MPSA94-T92-K MPSA94L-T92-K MPSA94G-T92-K TO-92 E B C Bulk
MPSA94                         PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R201-021,C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING (Operating temperature range applies unless otherwise specified)